

Dhaka Electric Supply Company Ltd
Sales of Energy in MTK in Each Tariff Category (Page - 6)

Billing month:

July 2016

Month & Year	Sales of Energy in MTK in Each Tariff Category											Total
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	2E	
Jul - 12	1075.054	0.005	73.837	7.052	261.041	678.888		2.613	9.563	4.610	56.057	2168.720
Aug - 12	1025.511	0.073	56.846	10.220	241.702	563.996		2.197	9.504	5.151	53.517	1968.719
Sep - 12	1124.164	0.003	71.529	11.282	261.941	674.774		2.401	9.774	4.956	60.419	2221.242
Oct - 12	864.025	0.043	68.892	11.437	293.524	648.986		1.937	9.341	4.680	71.389	1974.254
Nov - 12	791.416	0.002	59.439	8.989	236.111	563.882		0.656	7.519	6.089	48.714	1722.817
Dec - 12	512.934	-0.040	63.739	7.155	202.226	571.997		0.920	8.143	5.728	51.917	1424.719
Jan - 13	475.505	0.024	65.215	7.196	191.259	569.201		0.724	8.386	6.749	54.265	1378.523
Feb - 13	487.684	0.112	62.217	7.191	203.043	534.590		0.650	7.866	5.863	54.720	1363.938
Mar - 13	587.912	0.054	68.801	9.048	222.066	703.090		0.504	10.118	7.017	55.112	1663.721
Apr - 13	915.056	0.322	71.072	10.968	281.634	661.564		0.470	10.950	6.875	64.776	2023.686
May - 13	916.239	0.055	73.781	12.360	290.612	662.175		1.010	10.603	4.956	62.135	2033.927
Jun - 13	968.260	0.015	78.257	11.779	303.738	724.757		1.055	11.885	6.575	63.559	2169.879
FY 12-13	9743.760	0.667	813.625	114.677	2988.896	7557.901		15.138	113.653	69.248	696.579	22114.144
Jul - 13	1088.680	0.005	88.835	12.612	332.546	826.368		4.190	12.925	7.736	66.214	2440.113
Aug - 13	1064.164	0.004	62.412	12.293	301.792	664.066		3.630	12.301	6.717	61.552	2188.931
Sep - 13	1020.055	0.004	74.377	12.572	313.711	784.016		3.120	11.643	6.992	61.290	2287.780
Oct - 13	897.117	0.003	60.086	12.738	278.823	699.631		2.050	11.505	6.582	56.942	2025.478
Nov - 13	826.193	-0.029	65.853	9.546	265.793	582.711		0.240	9.391	7.130	52.242	1819.069
Dec - 13	583.902	0.010	64.023	8.159	235.570	613.559		0.240	9.356	7.129	50.812	1572.760
Jan - 14	507.765	0.054	56.554	7.754	208.176	568.778		0.240	9.426	7.677	49.819	1416.244
Feb - 14	497.788	0.092	57.787	7.775	214.896	539.663		0.240	8.767	6.682	51.126	1384.817
Mar - 14	570.472	0.077	74.804	10.559	256.323	826.066		0.240	11.158	7.193	52.988	1809.880
Apr - 14	1066.154	0.160	75.605	14.044	349.735	850.389		0.240	0.000	8.119	67.146	2431.592
May - 14	1243.542	0.040	79.200	15.519	369.462	843.850		0.240	13.306	6.978	69.444	2641.583
Jun - 14	1243.396	0.015	75.499	16.002	372.070	789.049		2.157	14.450	6.753	72.747	2592.136
FY 13-14	10609.229	0.435	835.033	139.574	3498.897	8588.146		16.830	124.228	85.687	712.321	24610.381
Jul - 14	1178.417	0.011	75.911	15.452	346.494	907.690		3.805	13.965	8.316	69.179	2619.241
Aug - 14	1299.669	0.010	67.592	17.138	360.497	864.617		23.629	15.073	7.279	67.122	2722.625
Sep - 14	1220.128	0.012	77.106	15.443	367.362	899.496		18.874	14.484	7.642	68.647	2689.193
Oct - 14	1139.671	0.011	59.660	14.088	333.680	808.801		14.081	14.276	7.494	60.680	2452.444
Nov - 14	927.191	0.010	68.075	12.705	313.703	736.012		0.341	13.445	8.122	58.832	2138.437
Dec - 14	640.501	0.024	64.667	9.912	262.230	694.776		9.518	11.193	7.630	54.146	1754.598
Jan - 15	577.026	0.026	64.094	9.463	243.566	705.894		7.566	10.257	9.600	55.505	1682.997
Feb - 15	569.448	0.085	65.274	9.629	248.592	661.741		8.267	19.405	7.614	53.821	1643.877
Mar - 15	723.031	0.116	77.280	11.637	295.381	918.760		11.658	9.322	7.780	57.038	2112.003
Apr - 15	1029.429	0.053	66.117	13.310	345.720	781.146		0.240	12.544	7.334	63.878	2319.772
May - 15	1143.447	0.052	78.301	15.554	375.310	922.687		14.168	12.856	7.539	65.964	2635.876
Jun - 15	1330.544	0.007	75.153	14.991	396.522	881.505		2.082	14.450	5.779	67.678	2788.712
FY 14-15	11778.502	0.417	839.230	159.321	3889.058	9783.126		114.229	161.270	92.128	742.491	27559.773
Jul - 15	1193.871	0.013	73.605	18.426	379.691	953.760		31.199	14.727	12.455	68.173	2745.919
Aug - 15	1270.368	0.013	79.797	17.684	401.622	1085.156		27.437	16.148	10.073	67.022	2975.320
Sep - 15	1252.488	0.076	76.122	17.738	405.671	980.982		20.058	16.209	8.165	70.635	2848.144
Oct - 15	1368.531	0.098	69.019	17.145	404.392	986.173		16.201	16.511	8.494	68.761	2955.326
Nov - 15	1101.435	0.024	78.470	15.344	383.634	861.020		1.151	12.968	9.088	69.483	2532.617
Dec - 15	765.799	0.050	67.096	10.772	317.060	811.222		12.286	11.874	8.498	60.648	2065.305
Jan - 16	627.871	0.105	70.851	10.383	281.062	811.851		0.745	10.103	9.982	61.666	1884.618
Feb - 16	666.310	0.104	73.084	-8.854	309.324	860.531		9.907	12.666	8.767	63.302	1995.141
Mar - 16	980.032	0.098	78.009	-20.487	383.035	966.978		25.652	14.852	8.162	72.576	2508.906
Apr - 16	1225.876	0.144	76.308	-23.817	421.893	1010.377		18.059	16.322	8.773	79.701	2833.636
May - 16	1385.393	0.037	85.422	-18.845	455.702	992.493		18.291	15.908	8.525	79.590	3022.516
Jun - 16	1336.059	0.015	80.897	29.117	440.984	1099.176		20.060	13.420	7.945	83.122	3110.794
FY 15-16	13174.032	0.777	908.681	64.605	4584.072	11419.719		201.045	171.707	108.926	844.677	31478.241
Jul - 16	1441.241	0.016	69.852	31.116	427.969	1002.067		16.583	18.546	8.645	81.283	3097.318
Aug - 16												
Sep - 16												
Oct - 16												
Nov - 16												
Dec - 16												
Jan - 17												
Feb - 17												
Mar - 17												
Apr - 17												
May - 17												
Jun - 17												
FY 16-17	1441.241	0.016	69.852	31.116	427.969	1002.067		16.583	18.546	8.645	81.283	3097.318
% of Total	46.53	0.00	2.26	1.00	13.82	32.35		0.54	0.60	0.28	2.62	100.00